AS78XXA
Document number: DS36562 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 23
September 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AS78XXA
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
AS78XXA      -
                                              Circuit Type
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
TO-220-3 -40 to +125C
AS7805AT-E1 AS7805AT-G1 AS7805AT-E1 AS7805AT-G1 Tube
AS7806AT-E1 AS7806AT-G1 AS7806AT-E1 AS7806AT-G1 Tube
AS7808AT-E1 AS7808AT-G1 AS7808AT-E1 AS7808AT-G1 Tube
AS7809AT-E1 AS7809AT-G1 AS7809AT-E1 AS7809AT-G1 Tube
AS7812AT-E1 AS7812AT-G1 AS7812AT-E1 AS7812AT-G1 Tube
AS7815AT-E1 AS7815AT-G1 AS7815AT-E1 AS7815AT-G1 Tube
AS7818AT-E1 AS7818AT-G1 AS7818AT-E1 AS7818AT-G1 Tube
TO-220F-3 -40 to +125C
AS7805ATF-E1 AS7805ATF-G1 AS7805ATF-E1 AS7805ATF-G1 Tube
AS7806ATF-E1 AS7806ATF-G1 AS7806ATF-E1 AS7806ATF-G1 Tube
AS7808ATF-E1 AS7808ATF-G1 AS7808ATF-E1 AS7808ATF-G1 Tube
AS7809ATF-E1 AS7809ATF-G1 AS7809ATF-E1 AS7809ATF-G1 Tube
AS7812ATF-E1 AS7812ATF-G1 AS7812ATF-E1 AS7812ATF-G1 Tube
AS7815ATF-E1 AS7815ATF-G1 AS7815ATF-E1 AS7815ATF-G1 Tube
AS7818ATF-E1 AS7818ATF-G1 AS7818ATF-E1 AS7818ATF-G1 Tube
TO-252-2 (3)/
TO-252-2 (4)/
TO-252-2 (5)
-40 to +125C